Kullan#c# Ad#
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN

Faaliyet Kodu
0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0

Kay#t Tipi
GELIR

GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

GELIR

Odeyen
KEREM ALAN

MUTLU KIZILK#REN
SADETT#N YILMAZ
TUNCAY TUNG
#LHAN KAR#IN
MEHMET EVRENSEL
GURSEL TANIR
NEVZAT OLEZ
AY#ENUR CATAL
ARZU ARSLAN
HUAY #P OZBEN
GUNER DEM#R
AY#EN GAVUZOHLU
OZLEM YEN#
MUH#TT#N
BH#LTEK#N
BURCU #EN
YUKSEL YEN#
AYDIN #AHPAZ
PER#HAN YARA#R
HASAN KOC
M#RBAD#N CEL#K
MEHMET EVRENSEL
AL#ALAN

SEFER GOK SEL

#itlem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
135,00

500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
53,00
200,00
50,00
200,00
100,00
100,00
80,00
145,00
80,00
100,00
19,00
38,00
61,00
100,00
68,00
65,00
19,00
60,00

48,00

Odeme Tarihi
25.05.2016

25.05.2016
25.05.2016
25.05.2016
25.05.2016
25.05.2016
24.05.2016
16.05.2016
13.05.2016
11.05.2016
11.05.2016
10.05.2016
10.05.2016
10.05.2016
05.05.2016
04.05.2016
03.05.2016
03.05.2016
02.05.2016
02.05.2016
02.05.2016
02.05.2016
02.05.2016

02.05.2016

Evrak No
65

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

53

52

51

50

49

48

47

66

55

53

52

Kay#t Tarihi
29.06.2016

29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016
29.06.2016

29.06.2016



